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Order Information

Fiber Core： Polishing： Fiber Type：
Cable

Diameter：

Jacket

Type：

Cable

Color：

Pigtail

Length：

Connector

Type：

Simplex PC 9/125um 0.9m LSZH Yellow 1m LC

Duplex UPC 50/125um 2.0m PVC Orange 2m SC

APC 62.5/125um 3.0m Aqua 3m FC

OM3 5m ST

Specify MU

MTRJ

MPO

D4

DIN

SMA

E2000

Performance Specifications

Parameter
Singlemode Fiber Multimode Fiber

PC UPC APC PC

Insertion Loss(dB) ≤0.3 ≤0.2 ≤0.3 ≤0.3

Return Loss（dB） ≥45 ≥50 ≥60 ≥20

Exchange ability (dB） ≤0.2

Plug-pull life（times） ＞1000

Operating temperature（℃） -40~+75

Storage temperature（℃） -45~+80

Fiber model φ0.9mm, φ2.0mm, φ3.0mm


